
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311102009006000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 19,880

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 09 006 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

FAGA00043
FAGAN, CLAYTON M

    

Owner: FAGAN, CLAYTON M Legal: BELHAZE COURT BLK A LOT 5 BELHAZE SUB # 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 924345

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,381.75 1,381.75 2,763.50

Special 136.77 136.76 273.53

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202425248-1 03/31/2021

1,556.78 0.00

03/31/2021

0.00

F 1,518.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.26

**********

1,556.78

Corelogic Tax 
Services LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 410686741           Corelogic Tax Services LLC            1556.78

202445761-1 04/29/2021

1,381.75 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,381.75

0.00

0.00

**********

1,381.75

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,518.52 1,518.51 38.26 3,075.29

3,075.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/24/2025 1:41:10 PM


