RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/24/2025 1:41:10 PM

19,880

Value:

Tax Unit ID: 351 Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351

Parcel #: 1311102009006000

CAMA #: 131 11 0 20 09 006 00 0 00

Sec: 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

FAGA00043

FAGAN, CLAYTON M

Owner: FAGAN, CLAYTON M

Legal: BELHAZE COURT BLK A LOT 5 BELHAZE SUB # 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	924345

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,381.75	1,381.75	2,763.50
Special	136.77	136.76	273.53

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202425248-1	03/31/2021	03/31/2021	F	1,518.52	0.00	38.26	1,556.78		
1,556.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Corelogic Tax		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 410686741	Corelogic Tax	Services	LLC 155	6.78				
202445761-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	1,381.75	0.00	1,381.75	Mortgage Co Payments	
1,381.75	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				1,518.52	1,518.51	38.26	3,075.29		
3,075.29	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00